Quick Study
Genie® and Avenger™ are trademarks or registered trademarks of A+ Corporation, LLC.
All other referenced trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Technical Specifications
Maximum pressure rating 3,750 psig
Maximum recommended  Lowest possible pressure consistent with application
supply pressure
Element maximum temperature

Fax: (225)-644-3975  E-mail: sales@geniefilters.com
©2010 A+ Corporation, LLC.  All rights reserved.
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
How to build the model number:
Sealing material
Element type 07CFS = 0.1 micron coalescer fluorocarbon
07PI = 0.1 micron particulate inorganic
07PF = 0.1 micron particulate fluorocarbon
11PF = 0.1 micron particulate fluorocarbon
SS10A = 10 micron stainless steel
SS100A = 100 micron stainless steel
XX = no element
Mounting bracket accessory Vertical part # = 90-509-SS-V                          Horizontal part # = 90-509-SS-H
Port configuration* 2/1 = 3 port (2 outer, 1 center) 4/1 = 5 port (4 outer, 1 center) 3/2 = 5 port (3 outer, 2 center)
How to build the replacement filter element number:
Element type
    90             5                  5
Port configuration*
Sealing material
Element type
0 = Viton® 1 = Kalrez® (other materials available upon request)
 91                                            SS
*Port
 Configurations: